Sort_ APN

019 004800200
019 004800200
019 004800500
019 004800500
019 004900201
019 004900201
019 005500200
019 005500200
019 005501000
019 005501000
019 005501100
019 005501100

Parcel_APN
19-48-2
19-48-2
19-48-5
19-48-5
19-49-2-1
19-49-2-1
19-55-2
19-55-2
19-55-10
19-55-10
19-55-11
19-55-11

Name

S P CO 872-1-106D-POR 9
OCCUPANT

WILCOX EMBARCADERO ASSOCIATES LLC
OCCUPANT

COTTONMILL PROPERTIES LLC
OCCUPANT

S P CO 872-1-106D-POR 9
OCCUPANT

1091 CALCOT LLC

OCCUPANT

DOMINQUEZ DANA & SEZA
OCCUPANT

SAN FRANCISCO BAY REGIONAL WATER

QUALITY CONTROL BOARD

EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
INDUSTRIAL DISCHARGE SECTION

CITY OF OAKLAND PUBLIC WORKS
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

ALAMEDA COUNTY DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL

HEALTH CUPA

StreetAddress

PO BOX 2500

22ND AV

1830 EMBARCADERO
1001 22ND AVE

2228 LIVINGSTON ST
1000 22ND AVE

PO BOX 2500

23RD AV

2200 ADELINE ST
1091 CALCOT PL

636 SITKADR
CALCOT PL

1515 CLAY STREET

P.0. BOX 24055

250 FRANK H. OGAWA
PLAZA

Unit

105

350

SUITE 1400

MS 702

SUITE 5301

City
BROOMFIELD CO
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
BROOMFIELD CO
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
WALNUT CREEK CA
OAKLAND CA

OAKAND CA

OAKLAND CA

OAKLAND CA

Zip

80038
94606
94606
94606
94606
94606
80038
94606
94607
94606
94598
94606

94612

94623

94612

Zip_4

5230

5221

2346

1738

1055

CHERIE MCCAULOU

CHANDRA JOF ON

CMCCAULOU@WATERBOARDS.CA.GOV

MARK JOHANNES ARNIOLA

SUSAN HUGO

cjohanr com

MArniola@oaklandnet.com

SUSAN.HUGO@ACGOV.ORG



